North Carolina FFA Association
Board of Directors
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	Name
	Email Address
	Title
	Category
	Service Starts
	Service Ends

	Wendy Warner
	wjwarner@ncsu.edu
	Teacher Educator
	University – NCSU
	
	

	Antoine Alston
	alstona@ncat.edu
	Teacher Educator
	University – NCA&T
	
	

	Sandra Maddox
	smaddox@umo.edu
	Teacher Educator
	University – UMO
	
	

	Gina Raicovich
	raicovgm@brevard.edu
	Teacher Educator
	Brevard College
	
	

	Jerianne Taylor
	taylorjs@appstate.edu
	Teacher Educator
	University - ASU
	
	

	Glenn Howell
	glennhowell284@gmail.com
	FFA Alumni President
	FFA Alumni Council
	7/1/19
	6/30/20

	Sara Beth McLamb
	ncffa.smclamb@gmail.com
	State President
	NC FFA Association
	6/20/19
	6/18/20

	Malachi Curtis
	ncffa.mcurtis@gmail.com
	State Vice President
	NC FFA Association
	6/20/19
	6/18/20

	Zannah Tyndall
	ncffa.ztyndall@gmail.com
	State Vice President
	NC FFA Association
	6/20/19
	6/18/20

	Milosh McAdoo
	ncffa.mmcadoo@gmail.com
	State Vice President
	NC FFA Association
	6/20/19
	6/18/20

	Harrison McLamb
	ncffa.hmclamb@gmail.com
	State Vice President
	NC FFA Association
	6/20/19
	6/18/20

	Megan Amend
	ncffa.mamend@gmail.com
	State Vice President
	NC FFA Association
	6/20/19
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	Johnny Jessup
	jjessup@sampson.k12.nc.us
	Ag Ed Teacher
	Southeast Region
	7/1/19
	6/30/22

	Janet Harris
	jlharris@wcpss.net
	Ag Ed Teacher
	East Central Region
	7/1/19
	6/30/22

	Alex Silliman
	alex.silliman@rss.k12.nc.us
	Ag Ed Teacher
	Southwest Region
	7/1/18
	6/30/21

	Olivia Haigler
	haiglero@wataugaschools.org
	Ag Ed Teacher
	Northwest Region
	7/1/17
	6/30/20

	Tara King
	TaraR@ccs.k12.nc.us
	Ag Ed Teacher
	South Central Region
	7/1/19
	6/30/22

	Kevin Franklin
	kevin.franklin@bcsemail.org
	Ag Ed Teacher
	West Region
	7/1/18
	6/30/21

	Brad Hensley
	hensleb@gcsnc.com
	Ag Ed Teacher
	West Central Region
	7/1/17
	6/30/20

	Buffy Everette
	beverett@beaufort.k12.nc.us
	Ag Ed Teacher
	Northeast Region
	7/1/18
	6/30/21

	Chad Ayers
	cayers@madisonk12.net
	Ag Ed Teacher
	NCATA Past President (Chair)
	8/1/19
	7/31/20

	Jennifer Broadwell
	jbroadwell@wcpss.net
	Ag Ed Teacher
	NCATA President 
	8/1/19
	7/31/20

	Clark Adams
	anthony.adams@mcdowell.k12.nc.us
	Ag Ed Teacher
	NCATA President-Elect
	8/1/19
	7/31/20


*Recording Secretary – Jason Davis (State FFA Coordinator)
*State FFA Advisor – Joshua Bledsoe (State Agricultural Education Leader and State FFA Advisor)
*State FFA Treasurer – Jim Flowers (8/1/18 through 7/31/21)
